

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

### **Registration Certificate**

Registration Number: 29AAFCP4022K1ZB

1.	Legal Name		PRABHAT C	ABLES PRIV	ATE LIMITED	
2.	Trade Name, if any		PRABHAT CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Additional trade names, i	f any		10		
4.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company			
5.	Address of Principal Place Business	ce of	2nd Floor, 16, Karania Chambers, 80 Feet Road, Basaveshvara Nagar, Bengaluru, Bengaluru Urban, Karnataka, 560079			
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Date of Validity		From	16/06/2022	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signa	iture					
Name Bal Ram		1				
<b>Designation</b> Superint		endent				
Jurisdictional Office LGSTO		071- Bengaluru				
Date of issue of Certificate 31/10/20		)23				
Note: in the	The registration certificate is State.	s required	to be promine	ntly displayed	at all places of	Business/Office(s)

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 31/10/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 29AAFCP4022K1ZB

**Details of Additional Place of Business(s)** 

Legal Name PRABHAT CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any PRABHAT CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

# Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

2

- Sy No. 51/1, opposite mahatma gandhi truck terminal, Alanda check post ring road, Kalaburagi, Kalaburagi, Karnataka, 585103
- 2 Ground Floor, ward No 3, CTS 98B, 38/920, Behind krishna Spinners Beside decathalon road, Old Hubli Gokul Road, HP Gas Godown, Krishnapur, Hubballi, Dharwad, Karnataka, 580030



#### Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 29AAFCP4022K1ZB

Legal Name PRABHAT CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any PRABHAT CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

#### **Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons**

1	Name	MANOJ PRAVINCHANDRA KACHARIA
	Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
	Resident of State	Maharashtra
2	Name	VIRAL MANOJ KACHARIA
	Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
	Resident of State	Maharashtra
3	Name	RIKIN MANOJKUMAR KACHARIA
	Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
	Resident of State	Maharashtra